Renovation Project
Schedule of Values

Item
No.

01

02

03

04

05

Description of
Work

Demolition

Framing &
Carpentry

Electrical
Plumbing

Finishes

Total

Prepared By

Scheduled
Value

$5,000

$12,000

$8,000
$7,000
$10,000

$42,000

Value Completed

$5,000

$6,000

$2,000
$0
$0

$13,000

Date

Application

$5,000

$3,000

$1,000
$0
$0

$9,000

This
Period

$0

$3,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$4,000

Balance to
Finish

$0

$6,000

$6,000

$7,000

$10,000

$29,000
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